CLERGY - St]Johns Library

Title

A Secret World, Sexuality and Search for Celibacy
Behold Your Mother, Priests Speak about Mary
Directory for the Life and Ministry of Priests
Ethics in Pastoral Ministry

Gift and Mystery, 50th Anniversary of Ordination
Jubilee of Joy

Man for Others, Reflections on Christian Priesthoo
Parish Priest, Michael McGivney

Priests for a New Millennium, Series of Essays
Priests in Love, Catholic Clergy & Intimate Relati
Quickening the Fire in Our Midst

Sacrifice and Delight, Spirituality for Ministry
Shepherds of Christ, Spirituality

The Living Reminder, Service and Prayer

The Wounded Healer

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number

5.PM-CL-BX191
5.PM-CL-BT603
5.PM-CL-BV439
5.PM-CL-BV401
5.PM-CL-BV439
5.PM-CL-BV439
5.PM-CL-BV 659
1.PM-CL-BX470
5.PM-CL-BX191
5.PM-CL-BX191
5.PM-CL-BX191
5.PM-CL-BV401
5.PM-CL-BV439
5.PM-CL-BV401

5.PM-CL-BV401

classifica Group Number

Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy
Clergy

Clergy

V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN

Last Name
Sipe

Rossetti (Ed.)

Congregation for the Clergy

Gula

John Paul Il
Roensch
Hughes

Brinkley & Fenster

Catholic Bishops Conferenc

Anderson
Aschenbrenner
Jones

Carter
Nouwen

Nouwen

First
A.W. Richard

Stephen J.

Richard M.

Frederick

John Jay
Douglas & Julie
Hanifen (ed)
Jane

Georger

Alan

Edward

Henri J.M.

Henri

Date of

1990
2007
1994
1996
1996
1980
1971
2006
2000
2005
2002
1992
2002
1981

1972

Page 1 of 1



