## **CLERGY - St Johns Library**

Title	call number	classifica	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of
A Secret World, Sexuality and Search for Celibacy	5.PM-CL-BX191	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Sipe	A.W. Richard	1990
Behold Your Mother, Priests Speak about Mary	5.PM-CL-BT603	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Rossetti (Ed.)	Stephen J.	2007
Directory for the Life and Ministry of Priests	5.PM-CL-BV439	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Congregation for the Clergy		1994
Ethics in Pastoral Ministry	5.PM-CL-BV401	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Gula	Richard M.	1996
Gift and Mystery, 50th Anniversary of Ordination	5.PM-CL-BV439	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	John Paul II		1996
Jubilee of Joy	5.PM-CL-BV439	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Roensch	Frederick	1980
Man for Others, Reflections on Christian Priesthoo	5.PM-CL-BV 659	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Hughes	John Jay	1971
Parish Priest, Michael McGivney	1.PM-CL-BX470	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Brinkley & Fenster	Douglas & Julie	2006
Priests for a New Millennium, Series of Essays	5.PM-CL-BX191	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Catholic Bishops Conferenc	Hanifen (ed)	2000
Priests in Love, Catholic Clergy & Intimate Relati	5.PM-CL-BX191	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Anderson	Jane	2005
Quickening the Fire in Our Midst	5.PM-CL-BX191	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Aschenbrenner	Georger	2002
Sacrifice and Delight, Spirituality for Ministry	5.PM-CL-BV401	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Jones	Alan	1992
Shepherds of Christ, Spirituality	5.PM-CL-BV439	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Carter	Edward	2002
The Living Reminder, Service and Prayer	5.PM-CL-BV401	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Nouwen	Henri J.M.	1981
The Wounded Healer	5.PM-CL-BV401	Clergy	V PASTORAL MIN	Nouwen	Henri	1972

Friday, March 01, 2013 Page 1 of 1